POST

TEST DATE

OVERMAN T&S GR.B
08/12/2013

VACANCI

omfmerit

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES
(WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT)

ES AND RESERVATION 129

PRT DATE :

INTERNAL : UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 05 (0C-01,BCA-01,BCD-01,BCE-01 & SC-01)

(LOCAL

19/12/2013

): 24 (0C-13,BCA-01,BCB-02,BCD-02,BCE-01,SC-04 & ST-01)

ICALL.NO!
TEMPCODE!

CANDIDATE NAME
DESIGNATION

TCASTE!LOCAL OR!

DATE OF BIRTH!

MARKS 1
IMax. 100!

10

11

12

5900029
0972126

5900010
2351017

5900004
2112489

5900024
0981036

5900039
2904365

5900045
2364785

5900017
2889222

5900033
2790685

5900040
0995255

5900028
1234343

5900031
2821957

5900030
0295469

S/SHRI

KANDI SWARNAKAR
SR. MINING SIRDAR

DANDU RAVI
SR. MINING SIRDAR

ANKAM SRINIVAS
SHOT FIRER

J SRINIVASA RAO
SR. ASSISTANT

MADASU SUDARSHAN
SHOT FIRER GR.C

PIKKALA NAGA PRASAD
SHOT FIRER GR.C

GOPATHI LACHULU
SR. MINING SIRDAR

KONDAM SAMMI REDDY
SR. MINING SIRDAR

MALYALA SRINIVASA R
SHOT FIRER GR.C

K VENKATA RAMANA RE
SHOT FIRER GR.C

KATTA KARUNAKAR
SR. MINING SIRDAR

KATHULA NARAYANA
SR. MINING SIRDAR

PLACE OF WORK ITNONLOCAL! AREA
SC LOCAL 12/04/73

VAKIL PALLY MINE RG2
BCA LOCAL 15/08/72

KTK 1 INCLINE BHP
BCB LOCAL 27/04/75

KTK 6 INCLINE BHP
NON-LOC 10/08/71

KTK 6 INCLINE BHP
BCD LOCAL 01/09/65

KAKATIYA LONG WALL P BHP
BCB LOCAL 08/08/79

VAKIL PALLI MINE RG2
BCB LOCAL 14/03/72

KTK 5 INCLINE BHP
LOCAL 03/02/63

RK 7 INCLINE SRP
EDDY LOCAL 05/01/72

KTK 5 INCLINE BHP
DDY LOCAL 14/07/75

GDK 11 INCLINE RG1
BCB LOCAL 14/07/66

RK 6 INCLINE SRP
LOCAL 04/07/71

21 INCLINE YLD
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80.16

77.33

74.76

73.63

73.36

72.80

72.23

71.66

70.10

69.96

69.53

68.83



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5900008
0301896

5900002
2639635

5900003
1229819

5900023
0293792

5900058
0510071

5900044
2366703

5900056
2360692

5900037
1453298

5900013
2112798

5900038
0994495

5900021
0981599

5900027
1706366

5900020
2876122

5900015
2086395

5900022
0995205

5900019
2367979

5900036
2311025

5900055
0298425

BOMMIDI RAJASEKHAR
SHOT FIRER GR.C

A SRINIVAS
SHOT FIRER GR.C

AMBATI YOGANANDA SWAMY

SHOT FIRER GR.C

J CHAKRAPANI
SHOT FIRER -C GRADE

VANGDOTH RAMESH
SHOT FIRER GR.C

PETTAM VINOD KUMAR
SECURITY GUARD

THODE RAJANNA
SHOT FIRER GR.C

KOVVURI VENKATESHAM
SR. MINING SIRDAR

EDITHIVENI SRINIVAS
SR. MINING SIRDAR

M RAMESH BABU
SHOT FIRER GR.C

GUNDA KANAKA RAJU
SHOT FIRER GR.C

K CHERALU
SR. MINING SIRDAR

GOTTE MALLAIAH
SR. MINING SIRDAR

ENGALA RAMANAITAH
SHOT FIRER GR.C

HAFEEZ PASHA
SR. MINING SIRDAR

GOPU RAMESH KUMAR
SHOT FIRER

KOTTE RAVI
SR. MINING SIRDAR

T RAYAMALLU
SHOT FIRER GR.C
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BCB LOCAL
KTK 1 INCLINE BHP
BCD LOCAL
RK 6 INCLINE SRP
BCA LOCAL
KTK 1 INCLINE BHP
BCD LOCAL
PVK NO.5 INCLINE KGM
ST LOCAL
KTK 6 INCLINE BHP
BCB LOCAL
S&PC DEPARTMENT SRP
BCD LOCAL
KTK 1 INCLINE BHP
SC LOCAL
RK NT SRP
BCA LOCAL
GOLETI 1A INCLINE BPA
BCA LOCAL
GDK NO.2 INCLINE RG1
BCB LOCAL
ADRIYALA LONG WALL P APA
BCD LOCAL
KTK 5 INCLINE BHP
SC LOCAL
RK NT SRP
BCB LOCAL
GDK 2 & 2A INCLINE RG1
BCB LOCAL
KTK 2 INCLINE BHP
BCB LOCAL
KTK 1 INCLINE BHP
BCD LOCAL
RK 8 INCLINE SRP
SC LOCAL
KTK 6 INCLINE BHP
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25/05/72

18/06/69

02/04/67

06/06/68

29/05/73

14/01/77

08/06/74

28/12/72

04/04/72

10/04/77

07/04/74

05/02/67

22/01/62

02/09/62

29/11/74

08/09/76

20/11/68

10/05/72

68.80

68.30

67.96

67.96

67.26

66.26

66.13

65.83

65.76

65.63

64.56

64.43

63.23

63.23

62.73

62.73

62.60

62.30



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

5900041
1705653

5900050
2361339

5900006
0496057

5900053
2009539

5900034
2512710

5900049
2919734

5900026
2585789

5900043
2613477

5900007
2887759

5900047
0973635

5900054
1708546

5900012
2311334

5900014
2794752

5900042
2348721

5900025
2562757

5900051
0989335

5900048
0125486

5900018
2904721

MERUGU SHANTHANANDAM

SHOT FIRER GR.C
REDDY SRINIVASU
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SHOT FIRER -C GRADE MRS (RRRT)

BANDI RAJAIAH

SR. MINING SIRDAR
SIRIKONDA KANAKAIAH

MINING SIRDAR

KOTHA THIRUPATHI
SR. MINING SIRDAR

RASAKATLA GIRIDHAR

MINING SURVEYOR GR.A RK 5 INCLINE

JEELA SADAANNA

SR. MINING SIRDAR
PENDRI RAVINDER REDDY

SHOT FIRER GR.C
BOGA RAVINDER

SR. MINING SIRDAR

POTHARABOINA SAMMAIAH
SR. MINING SIRDAR

SK KHAJA MIYA
SHOT FIRER GR.C

DOMMETI RAMCHANDAR
SR. MINING SIRDAR

ENDLA PAIDY

SR. MINING SIRDAR

NAREDLA SADAIAH

SR. MINING SIRDAR

J VEERASWAMY
MINING SIRDAR

ROUTH RAMESH

SC LOCAL
ADRIYALA LONG WALL P APA
SC LOCAL
MM
BCD LOCAL
RK 6 INCLINE SRP
BCA LOCAL
GOLETI 1A INCLINE BPA
BCD LOCAL
GDK 2 & 2A INCLINE RG1
BCA LOCAL
SRP
BCD LOCAL
RK 1A INCLINE MM
LOCAL
RK 5 INCLINE SRP
NON-LOC
GOLETI 1A INCLINE BPA
BCD LOCAL
VAKIL PALLI MINE RG2
BCE LOCAL
KTK 2 INCLINE BHP
BCB LOCAL
RK 7 INCLINE SRP
BCB LOCAL
RK 7 INCLINE SRP
BCB LOCAL
RK 1A INCLINE MM
BCB LOCAL
RK 1A INCLINE MM
BCD LOCAL

SR. MINING SIRDAR ADRIYALA LONG WALL P APA

POTHU VENKATESWARLU BCA LOCAL
JUNIOR MINING ENGINE PVK NO.5 INCLINE KGM
GOPATHI SATYANARAYANA BCB LOCAL
SHOT FIRER KTK 5 INCLINE BHP
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12/06/73

22/11/77

15/08/66

18/12/61

12/04/68

27/07/80

04/06/68

12/09/67

15/09/72

05/08/72

01/06/68

22/11/68

12/04/67

22/06/70

15/03/64

10/12/69

24/711/71

01/03/77

61.93

61.53

60.96

60.60

60.60

59.40

59.33

59.20

58.90

58.63

58.33

58.33

58.06

56.50

56.36

55.80

55.20

54 .86
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49 5900046 POREDDY SRINIVAS REDDY LOCAL 22/08/59 54.10
0885476 SR. MINING SIRDAR GDK 1 & 3 INCLINE RG1

50 5900005 B PRABHAKAR SC LOCAL 14/01/67 52.66
1464079 SR. MINING SIRDAR GDK 10A INCLINE APA

51 5900001 A RAMAKRISHNA LOCAL 16/10/71 52.16
0298522 SHOT FIRER GR.C KTK 6 INCLINE BHP

52 5900052 SHAIK KHAJA MOHIDDIN BCB LOCAL 03/02/82 51.96
0126628 OM/MS/SF RK NT SRP

53 5900035 KOTHPALLI EDUKONDULU BCA LOCAL 08/06/68 50.73
2906325 SR. MINING SIRDAR KTK 2 INCLINE BHP

54 5900016 GADEPA CHAKRAPANI SC LOCAL 07/01/73 50.40
2900913 SHOT FIRER KTK 6 INCLINE BHP

55 5900057 VALLALA RAYALINGU BCB LOCAL 25/04/59 49.83
0353592 SR. MINING SIRDAR GK OCP KGM

56 5900032 KATUKOJULA VENKATESHWARLU BCB LOCAL 04/08/69 45.30
2315906 SR. MINING SIRDAR KASIPET MINE MM

57 5900009 BURUGULA RAMA RAO SC LOCAL 19/07/75 41.76
0120999 SHOT FIRER GR.C KTK 5 INCLINE BHP

58 5900011 DASARI MOGILI BCD LOCAL 14/01/66 37.86
2874811 SR. MINING SIRDAR RK 7 INCLINE SRP

*** THIS 1S A FINAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***
GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL) / EE & RC
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